Capital Outlay Committee
Coffee County Administrative Plaza
1329 McAuthur St. Manchester TN.
Conference Room #1
February 5,2026 @ 4:00 pm

Agenda

Call To Order
Take and Record the Roll

Approve the agenda

Amend:

Approve/Modify Minutes from Previous Meeting.

Amend:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
A.
B.
C.
D

7.

Public Comments

Unfinished or Old Business

Update on Health Dept. Facility
Update Animal Shelter
Signage for the CCAP Building

. Sewer at CCAP Building

New Business
A.
B.
C.

Report From Maintenance Supervisor

8. Set Date, Time, Location of next meeting

9.Adjourn





